Summit™ Z58
PCI Express® 5.0
Protocol Exerciser/Analyzer
Product Capabilities
Exerciser
•	 x1 to x8 link width
•	 Data rates to 32 GT/s
•	 Powerful scripting

condensing) at 40°C
Humidity (non-operating): 5% to 95% max RH (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
Product Description										          Product Code
Summit Z58 (licensed as a Gen5 x8 Exerciser)                 						      PE104AGA-X
Summit Z58 (licensed as a Gen5 x4 Exerciser)							       PE103AGA-X
Summit Z58 (licensed as a Gen4 x8 Exerciser)							       PE102AGA-X
Summit Z58 (licensed as a Gen4 x4 Exerciser)							       PE101AGA-X
Summit Z58 PCIe IDE/DOE Generation Security Option						      PE360SUA-A
Summit Z58 PCIe IDE/DOE Analysis Security Option							       PE361SUA-A
PXP-500 G5 DVT Platform										          PXP-500A-X